100m jooks

12,29
12,61
12,76
12,77
13,00
13,00
13,03
13,05
13,08
13,12
(10)
13,12
13,13
13,13
13,15
13,22
13,25
13,36
13,43
13,44
13,47
(20)
13,53
13,55
13,56
13,62
13,66
13,75
13,77
13,78
13,82
13,92
(30)
13,94
14,01
14,03
14,05
14,08
14,15
14,17
14,21
14,25
14,26
(40)
14,31
14,32
14,35
14,36
14,37
14,46
14,49
14,49
14,52
14,52
(50)

+0,9
+1,0
+1,3
+2,0
+1,4
+0,6
+0,9
0,0

+0,9
+1,6

-0,5

+0,8
+0,1
+1,0
+0,8
-0,4

+0,1
+0,1
+1,7
-0,2

+1,3
+1,2
+1,0
-0,2
-0,5
+0,5
+1,0
-0,3
+1,3
+1,0

+1,6
+1,5
+1,3
+1,5
+1,2
+1,5
-0,5
-0,1
-0,4
-0,8

+1,5
+0,6
+1,0
-0,4
-1,6
+0,6
+1,6
+1,3
+1,0
+0,3

Laura-Maria Oja
Tahti Alver
Johanna Oras
Sarah Ellermaa
Geili Alasi

Terje Meister
Vanessa Jalakas

Juudit Kure-Pohhomov

Merili Kamenik
Janne Liiker

Erika Paumets
Loretta JUrisoo
Taisi Reede
Mariann Smolski
Liisi Kala

Helen Loik
Mari-Liis Murula
Laura Oro
Greete Vapper
Keity Vaistla

Karmen Lilienthal
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Eneli Amur

Kristiina Lepiku

Kadri Punder
Eva-Liisa Aasorg
Triinu Tikku

Anni Eerik

Triinu Palmre
Liisbeth Salutee

Jane Meriloo
Katariina Linde
Anne Niin

Liisa Lind

Laura TSernova
Liisa-Helene Bartels
Kadri Rannala
Anette Haidak
Hanna-Liisa Roone
Kristin Prangel

Berit Hromenkov
Laura Moltsaar
Gerli Israel
Kadri Séde
Birgit Valgemée
Everin Padari
Krista Parn
Ketlin Kivi
Klarika Kaldmaa
Diana Halla

29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
04.12.1994 Nomme KJIK
01.03.1994 SK Active TC
10.04.1995 SK Fortis
08.03.1994 M ja N Sport
31.01.1995 Raplamaa KJK
08.02.1995 Audentese SK
12.09.1995 Tartu U. ASK
13.01.1994 SK Maret-Sport
14.11.1995 Audentese SK

22.08.1994 KJK Atleetika
26.11.1995 Parnu Kalevi KIK
04.02.1994 KJK Hiiker
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
11.07.1995 KJS Sakala
22.02.1994 Némme KJK
24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK
23.02.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
11.02.1994 KJK Saare
04.12.1994 SK Haapsalu

20.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
11.01.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.03.1995 KJK Kose 2000
06.09.1995 SK Fortis
14.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK
28.11.1995 Némme KJK
07.07.1995 SK Fortis
25.07.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
22.07.1994 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.02.1995 KIK TIPP

13.03.1994 KJK Vike
14.05.1994

01.12.1994 Audentese SK
13.02.1995 SK Maret-Sport
11.01.1995 Tartu U. ASK
17.12.1994 N6mme KJIK
16.05.1995 KJS Sakala
07.04.1995

26.07.1995 KJK Visa
25.06.1995 Tartu U. ASK

14.01.1994 KJS Sakala
12.03.1995 KJK Ldunalbvi
07.02.1995 KJK TIPP
12.11.1994 SK Active TC
10.01.1994 SK Fortis
01.03.1995 KJK Hiiker
25.12.1994

28.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
29.03.1995 Nomme KJIK
08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Jogeva
Jekabpils
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kose
Jdgeva
Jogeva
Jdgeva
Jdgeva
Rakvere

Jogeva
Jdgeva
Rakvere
Véru
Jdgeva
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Jdgeva
Jogeva
Tallinn
Kose
Tartu
Tallinn
Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru
Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Rakvere
Jdgeva
Kose
Rakvere
Tartu
Jogeva
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kose
Tallinn

27.06.2011
05.08.2011
27.07.2011
17.07.2011
11.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
12.07.2011
27.06.2011
08.06.2011

27.06.2011
27.06.2011
08.07.2011
17.08.2011
27.06.2011
08.07.2011
08.07.2011
08.07.2011
11.05.2011
08.07.2011

27.07.2011
27.07.2011
17.07.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
20.06.2011
11.06.2011
06.06.2011
27.07.2011
11.06.2011

08.06.2011
06.05.2011
20.06.2011
11.05.2011
17.08.2011
11.05.2011
22.05.2011
08.07.2011
08.07.2011
05.09.2011

11.05.2011
27.06.2011
11.06.2011
08.07.2011
17.06.2011
27.06.2011
11.05.2011
20.06.2011
11.06.2011
20.06.2011



